NEW ERA FOR WALL PACK
Unique & Sleek Design
Better Lighting
Better Life
ARCHITECTURE DESIGN
The LED  V-line  Wall  pack  are  designed  with  a  high
quality  die  cast  housing.  Durable  chip  and  fade  resis-
tant  powder  coat  finish. Efficient design separates the

Tempered glass lens. Won’t
turn yellow and crack.
Ordering Information                Example: WL26501
WL 26 - 26 Watts
38 - 38 Watts
52 - 52 Watts
70 - 80 Watts
100 - 100 Watts
120 - 120 Watts
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Wall Light Watts CCT Voltage Controls
MS - Multi Level Motion Sensor
PC - Photo Control
EBU - Emergency battery backup
1 - 120-277V
4 - 120V
5 - 277V
6 - 347V/ 480V
Lens Type
L3B - Black L3 lens
ABOVE ALL Lighting Inc.
1501 Industrial Way N.
Toms River, NJ 08755
Tel: 866-222-8866